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13 Varenya B General 99.75 14 63.88

14 Amitha Category I I (A) 86.92 20 63.46

15 Pavithra T S General 94.42 16 63.21

16 Disha S Devadiga Category I I (A) 93.42 16 62.71

17 Rashmitha M Category I I (A) 85.42 20 62.71

18 Meghashree Category I I (A) 93.25 16 62.63

19 K M Dhanashree Keremane General 84.08 20 62.04

21 Prathima Category I I (A) 86.00 18 61.00

22 Shwetha R Acharya Category I I (A) 93.5 14 60.75

23 Suraksha Category I I I (A) 93.08 14 60.54

24 Shwetha Y Scheduled Tribe 77.00 22 60.50

25 Nanditha J M Scheduled Caste 96.83 12 60.42

26 Jithin Rojan Category I I I (B) 88.25 16 60.13

27 Ramya P B Category I I I (A) 96.00 12 60.00

29 Maaloofa Ishrath Category I I (B) 87.17 16 59.58

30 Dakshayani Sannu Gond Scheduled Tribe 91 14 59.50

31 Paudanshree Category I I I (B) 94.50 12 59.25

32 Megha B G Category I I I (A) 94.33 12 59.17
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33 Kavana Category I I (A) 81.83 18 58.92

34 Swathi A Category I I (A) 88.67 14 58.33

35 Afrah M H Category I I (B) 84.58 16 58.29

36 Ananya Rao General 87.92 14 57.96

37 V Vineetha Category I I (A) 86.02 14 57.01

38 Chaithra U Scheduled Tribe 92.58 10 56.29

39 Sandhya S H Category I I I (A) 92.25 10 56.13

40 Harshitha S Category I 80.00 16 56.00

41 Harshitha K Category I I I (A) 79.42 16 55.71

42 Ranjitha General 95.25 8 55.63

44 Sonali Scheduled Caste 85.83 12 54.92

45 Pavithra Scheduled Tribe 85.33 12 54.67

46 Veeksha Category I I (A) 76.83 16 54.42

47 Vishrutha General 76.75 16 54.38

48 Harshitha Kumari Category I 79.83 14 53.92

50 Rishith Category I I (A) 70.83 18 53.42

51 Bhagyashree K Category I I I (A) 93.50 6 52.75

52 V Rudramma Scheduled Caste 75.17 14 51.58

53 Kruthika M Category I I (A) 86.83 8 51.42

54 Pradeep Category I I (A) 81.67 10 50.83

55 Riza Zubaida General 76.83 12 50.42

56 Nethaji Naik S Scheduled Caste 72.67 14 50.33

57 Sanmati Govind Harikantra Category I 71.83 14 49.92

58 Spoorthi M S Category I I I (B) 83.25 8 49.63

59 Vaishnavi V General 82.67 8 49.34

60 Nishchitha U K Category I I I (A) 78.58 10 49.29



61 Supritha Scheduled Tribe 66.50 16 49.25

62 Arpitha M Biju Category I I I (B) 68.92 14 48.46

63 Swathi K General 82.83 6 47.42

64 Sanjana Krishna Category I I I (A) 70.83 12 47.42

65 Dhanyashree K Category I I (A) 74.33 10 47.17

67 Supriya Category I I (A) 62.83 14 45.42

69 Keerti Hanamantappa Goudar Scheduled Tribe 68.92 10 44.46

20 Gurumurthy Hiremath General 88.00 18 62.00

28 Ravitejanayaka O General 91.25 14 59.63

43 Huligevva General 87.25 12 55.63

49 Kavana R General 79.13 14 53.57

66 Akshatha C S General 76.00 8 46.00

68 Nirupama G S General 74.50 8 45.25

38 Chaithra U Scheduled Tribe 92.58 10 56.29

45 Pavithra Scheduled Tribe 85.33 12 54.67

61 Supritha Scheduled Tribe 66.50 16 49.25

69 Keerti Hanamantappa Goudar Scheduled Tribe 68.92 10 44.46

48 Harshitha Kumari Category I 79.83 14 53.92

V)  Scheduled Tribe

VI)  Category I

IV)  Scheduled Caste: Nil

III) HK - Quota : Nil

II)  Other University



57 Sanmati Govind Harikantra Category I 71.83 14 49.92

21 Prathima Category I I (A) 86.00 18 61.00

22 Shwetha R Acharya Category I I (A) 93.5 14 60.75

33 Kavana Category I I (A) 81.83 18 58.92

34 Swathi A Category I I (A) 88.67 14 58.33

37 V Vineetha Category I I (A) 86.02 14 57.01

46 Veeksha Category I I (A) 76.83 16 54.42

50 Rishith Category I I (A) 70.83 18 53.42

53 Kruthika M Category I I (A) 86.83 8 51.42

54 Pradeep Category I I (A) 81.67 10 50.83

65 Dhanyashree K Category I I (A) 74.33 10 47.17

67 Supriya Category I I (A) 62.83 14 45.42

35 Afrah M H Category I I (B) 84.58 16 58.29

27 Ramya P B Category I I I (A) 96.00 12 60.00

32 Megha B G Category I I I (A) 94.33 12 59.17

39 Sandhya S H Category I I I (A) 92.25 10 56.13

41 Harshitha K Category I I I (A) 79.42 16 55.71

51 Bhagyashree K Category I I I (A) 93.50 6 52.75

60 Nishchitha U K Category I I I (A) 78.58 10 49.29

64 Sanjana Krishna Category I I I (A) 70.83 12 47.42

VII)  Category IIA

VIII)  Category IIB 

IX)  Category IIIA



61 Arpitha M Biju Category I I I (B) 68.92 14 48.46

72 Sowjanya Category I I I (B) 54.17 10 37.09

63 Swathi K General 82.83 6 47.42

33 Kavana Category I I (A) 81.83 18 58.92

50 Rishith Category I I (A) 70.83 18 53.42

57 Sanmati Govind Harikantra Category I 71.83 14 49.92

45 Pavithra Scheduled Tribe 85.33 12 54.67

XVII)  NSS : Nil

XVIII) Sports : Nil

XIII)  Gadinadu/Horanadu Kannadiga 

XIV)  Defence/Ex-Servicemen: Nil

XII) Wards of Kashmiri Migrants and Kashmir Pandit/Karshmiri Hindu (Non- Migrants) living on Kashmir vally: Nil

XIX)  Scouts

XX)  Cultural Activity: Nil

XXI)  M.U.  Employee: Nil

XXII)  J&K  Migrants : Nil

XV) Persons with Disability: Nil

XVI) NCC

X)  Category IIIB



Sd/- 
 DEAN            

 FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SELECTION COMMITTEE MEMBERS

1. Dr. KISHORI P. NARAYANKAR   Sd/-           

2. Mr. MOHANA K. S.   Sd/-     

3. Mr. BHARGAVA K.   Sd/-  

Dr. CHANDRU HEGDE
 CHAIRMAN, SELECTION COMMITTEE  

Sd/-

XXIV) Devadasi: Nil

XXIII)   N.E. State: Nil


